
 

Monon Baptist Preschool Calendar 2020-2021 

August, 2020 

Wednesday August 5th                  Open House/Parent Orientation Meeting 6:30-7:30 PM in Fellowship Hall 

 

Wednesday August 12h    First Day of Preschool      

 

September, 2020 

Thursday September 3  Parent Volunteer “Help the Teacher” Day (9 – 10:00 AM) 

Thursday September 17  School Pictures 

Friday  September 25  Columbian Park Zoo visits Preschool 

Tues-Tues September 29-Oct 13 Yankee Candle Sale Days (Items received by Thanksgiving Break) 

 

October, 2020 

Friday  October 9  Fire Station Presentation (Fire Prevention Week) 

Thursday October 15  Parent Volunteer “Help the Teacher” Day (9 – 10:00 AM) Day  

Wednesday October 21  Monon Apple Orchard Visit  

Thurs-Fri October 22-23  Fall Break 

Friday  October 30  “Fall Harvest Days Celebration” from 11-12 pm. 

 

November, 2020 

Tues-Fri  November 3-13  Food Drive Donations: “How High Will 2020’s Tower Be?” 

Thursday November 5  Field Trip to Dr. Bondi, DDS in Monon 

Thursday November 12   Parent Volunteer “Help the Teacher” Day (9 – 10:00 AM) 

Friday  November 20  “Things We Are Thankful For” Celebration 11-12:00 pm 

Mon-Fri  November 23-27 Thanksgiving Break 

 

December, 2020 

Friday  December 18  “His Name is Jesus” Christmas Celebration 11-12:00 pm 

Friday  December 18  “His Name is Jesus” Christmas Program at 6:30 PM 

Mon-Fri  Dec 21-Jan 4  Christmas Break 

 

January,  2021 

Tuesday January 5  FIRST DAY BACK TO SCHOOL 

Thursday January 14  Parent Volunteer “Help the Teacher” Day (9 – 10:00 AM) 

Friday  January 22  Field Trip to Public Library/pizza lunch upon return 

 

February, 2021 

Friday  February 12  Valentine’s Day Celebration 11-12:00 pm 

Thursday February 18  Favorite PJ’s/Popcorn/Movie Day 

Friday  February 26  6:30 – 7:30 Daddy & Me Night Out: Games/Ice Cream Sundaes 
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March, 2021 

MONTH March 1-31  Spring Fling Early Registration for 2021-2022 School Year 

Friday  March 5  100th Day of School Celebration 

Wednesday March 17  St. Patrick’s Day Celebration 11-12:00 pm 

Mon-Fri  March 22-26  Spring Break 

 

April, 2021 

Thursday April 1   “He Is Risen” Easter Celebration 11-12:00 pm 

Friday  April 2   Good Friday – No School 

Friday  April 23   Grandparents Day 

 

May, 2021 

Friday  May 7   “Mommy” Appreciation Day 11-12:00 pm 

Wednesday May 19   Last Day of Preschool (rehearsal for graduation program) 

Preschool Graduation Program at 6:30 PM 

Thursday May 20   End of Year Picnic at Monon Park 11-12:30 PM 

 

SUMMER CAMP: 

Tues-Thurs June 1-July 1  5 Week Program 9-12:00 pm   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

**Please note: Items on this yearly calendar may change. Please read your 

monthly calendar that comes home with your preschooler for updates and/or 

any needed schedule changes.** 
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